
11—I

CHEVIOT ESTATE ACCOUNT.

Minister of Lands.

84

Appropriationsfor the Cheviot Estate Account.

1897-98.
Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

ote 111.—Cheviot Estate Expenses

£ £ £
3,886 3,886

TOTAL ... 3,886 3,886

Item. 197-98.

CHEVIOT ESTATE EXPENSES. £

l
2

VOTE No. 111.
Expenses not chargeableunder the Permanent Act—

Grant to Cheviot County towards completion of roads
Purchase of land from Walter Macfarlane, on account

of adjustment of boundaries, Cheviot Estate
Artesian Well, Cheviot

3,493

3
243
150

Total—Vote No. Ill 3,886

TOTAL .... £3 S86


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

