Appropriations for the Cheviot Estate Account.

CHEVIOT ESTATE ACCOUNT.

MINISTER OF LANDS.

,

		1897–98.				
		Salaries.	Other (Dharges.	Total.	
		£		£	£	
Jote 111Cheviot Estate Expenses		•••	3,886		3,886	
	TOTAL	·	-	3,886	3,886	
Iten.				1897-98.		
	CHEVIOT ESTATE EXP	ENSES.		£	£	
1 2	Purchase of land from Walter Macfarlane, on account			3,493	•	
3	of adjustment of boundaries, Chev Artesian Well, Cheviot	iot Estate	···· ···	$\begin{array}{c} 243 \\ 150 \end{array}$		
	TOTAL-VOTE NO. 11	.1		·,	3,886	
	TOTAL	£3,886			86	